Dated : 01.04.2024

NEW SESSION ACADEMIC & TUITION FEE CHARGES FIXATION

FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025
UNDER THE GUIDELINES OF FEE REGULATION ACT. UP GOVT.

REGISTRATION FEE
ADMISSION FEE

EXAMINATION FEE
SECURITY FEE

COMPOSITE FEE (MONTHLY)

2,420/-
2,660/-
2,660/-
3,850/-
4,180/-
4,510/-
4,885/-
5,005/-
5,115/-
5,360/-
6,085/-
6,370/-
5,605/-
6,750/-
7,040/-

: 700/-

: 12,000/- (One Time)

: 2000/-

: 2500/- (REFUNDABLE)
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TRANSPORT FEE SLAB : 2024-2025

DISTANCE
00-5km
06-10 km
11-15km

16 - Above kms

Rs. (Per Month)

1,350/-
1,840/-
2,185I-
2,910/-



